Division: BAM DIV 06

Team

Boat#

1 C.BOLDEN 11-J.BOLDEN 430

G.MAINSTONE JR.
412-A.MAINSTONE Y-114

3 D.BAYS 436-J.BAYS 435
4  >H.EISHER Y-119-M.ROBINSON

529

5 J.SCHWARK 323-.
6 T.TUCKER 368-D.TUCKER 429
7 J.KOLASSA 410-J.BRONSINK

431

8 J.ANDERSON 427-M.HITCHINGS

425

9 R.FAHLING Il 114-S.GOSHORN

155

10 R.DINGMAN 163-R.BROOKS 421
11 J.LEE 371-J.MAINSTONE 23
12 K.MAUZY 433-S.SCARBROUGH

162

13 J.WHALEN 112-K.ROACH 434
14 L.GRUPEZYNSKI 28-K.KEEN 27
15 J.CASH 171-J.CASH 170

15 W.DEAN 457-T.DEAN 458

15 T.FAGAN 422-C.FAGAN 423

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

BAM Div 6

Team Tournament Results

7/21/2021 GOGUAC LAKE

17
35

35 (100%)
67.22

Team#

21
14

23
22

310
10
31

30

163

20
29
19

26
33
323
319
24

Fish
3/3
5/5

4/ 4
4/ 4

4/ 4
2/2
3/3

2/2

2/2

2/2
11
11

1/1
1/1

Wagt Pnlty Bns
10.33
9.27

7.36
7.23

6.63
5.01
4.50

4.18
3.41

3.15
1.65
1.61

1.59
1.30
.00
.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
4.58
3.02

3.25
2.56

1.76
3.81

2.33

1.95

1.65
1.61

1.59
1.30

1.92
2.06
3.73

Total
10.33
9.27

7.36
7.23

6.63
5.01
4.50

4.18

341

3.15
1.65
1.61

1.59
1.30
.00
.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00
49.00

48.00
47.00

46.00
45.00
44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00
40.00
39.00

38.00
37.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
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